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SECONDARY COURSE SENIOR SECONDARY COURSE(ARTS) 
CODE SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT 
101 English 201 English 
102 Hindi 202 Hindi 
103 Nepali 203 Nepali 
104 Bengali 204 Bengali 
105 Sanskrit 205 Sanskrit 
106 Tamil 206 Tamil 

107 Telugu 207 Telugu 

108 Malayalam 208 Malayalam 

109 Puniabi 209 Punjabi 

110 Assamese 210 Assamese 

111 Guirati 211 Guirati 

112 Kannada 212 Kannada 

113 Santali 213 Santali 

114 Arabic 214 Arabic 

115 Raiasthani 215 Raiasthani 

116 History 216 History 
117 Geography 217 Geography 
118 Life Science 218 Economics 
119 Physical Science 219 Political Science 
120 Mathematics 221 Sociology 

  233 Education 
  239 Environmental Education 

 
SENIOR SECONDARY COURSE(SCIENCE) SENIOR SECONDARY COURSE(COMMERCE) 

201 English 201 English 
202 Hindi 202 Hindi 
203 Nepali 203 Nepali 
204 Bengali 204 Bengali 
205 Sanskrit 205 Sanskrit 
206 Tamil 206 Tamil 

207 Telugu 207 Telugu 

208 Malayalam 208 Malayalam 

209 Puniabi 209 Punjabi 

210 Assamese 210 Assamese 

211 Guirati 211 Guirati 

212 Kannada 212 Kannada 

213 Santali 213 Santali 

214 Arabic 214 Arabic 

215 Raiasthani 215 Raiasthani 

222 Mathematics 218 Economics 
223 Physics 227 Business Studies 
224 Chemistry 228 Accountancy 
225 Biology 229 Environmental Education 
226 Computer Science 230 Computer Application 

  231 Costing & Taxation 
  232 Commercial Law & Auditing 

 


